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Wettkampf-Nr. 4
400m Freistil Frauen Vorlauf
Weltrekord 03:59,15 Federica Pellegrini ITA 26.07.2009 Rome
Europarekord 03:59,15 Federica Pellegrini ITA 26.07.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 04:05,84 Anke Möhring SC Magdeburg 17.08.1989 Bonn

Jahrgang 1998
1. Tina Kehlitz 1998 SV Grün Weiß Wittenberg 04:28,77

01:04,29 02:13,08 03:21,41 04:28,77

2. Natalie Oppel 1998 SG Schwabmünchen-Nördlingen 06 04:33,02
01:05,07 02:14,00 03:23,85 04:33,02

3. Carmen Maria Franiczek 1998 SCW Eschborn 04:34,88
01:03,12 02:12,76 03:24,90 04:34,88

4. Alina Jungklaus 1998 SV Würzburg 05 04:36,30
01:05,74 02:15,61 03:26,84 04:36,30

5. Sonnele Öztürk 1998 Potsdamer SV 04:38,01
01:07,58 02:18,85 03:29,88 04:38,01

6. Jil Marie Meyer 1998 Maxi Swim-Team Hamm 04:38,36
01:05,48 02:16,55 03:28,66 04:38,36

7. Marie Horschitz 1998 VfL Waiblingen 04:39,85
01:06,37 02:18,02 03:30,52 04:39,85

8. Sina Sontowski 1998 SSV Springe 04:40,17
01:06,60 02:17,70 03:29,18 04:40,17

9. Melina Göbel 1998 SG Frankfurt 04:40,87
01:06,62 02:18,22 03:30,38 04:40,87

10. Nele Suthoff 1998 SSG Saar Max Ritter 04:40,99
01:05,77 02:16,75 03:29,18 04:40,99

11. Laura Ettling 1998 SG Worms 04:41,43
01:05,69 02:17,76 03:30,71 04:41,43

12. Janina Banse 1998 SV Bayreuth 04:43,21
01:06,46 02:18,56 03:31,70 04:43,21

13. Meike Staffeldt 1998 SGS Hannover 04:43,22
01:06,73 02:18,76 03:31,74 04:43,22

14. Saskia Kriks 1998 SGS Hannover 04:43,23
01:06,21 02:19,17 03:32,25 04:43,23

15. Alina Groht 1998 Flensburger SK von 1930 04:43,70
01:05,80 02:17,69 03:30,60 04:43,70

15. Lisa Mutvar 1998 SV Weinstadt 04:43,70
01:05,53 02:18,21 03:32,13 04:43,70

17. Sophia von der Bey 1998 SCW Eschborn 04:44,07
01:06,86 02:20,15 03:33,48 04:44,07

18. Lina Krämer 1998 SG ACT/Baunatal 04:44,91
01:05,47 02:18,65 03:32,59 04:44,91

19. Katharina Arlt 1998 Hainsberger SV 04:46,06
01:08,20 02:20,63 03:33,97 04:46,06

20. Grete Steiner 1998 SG Schwimmen Münster 04:46,80
01:08,36 02:20,29 03:34,20 04:46,80

21. Luisa Winkler 1998 SG Neckar-Enz 04:47,49
01:07,83 02:18,54 03:30,05 04:47,49

22. Maike Dörr 1998 SSG Saar Max Ritter 04:47,58
01:07,48 02:20,86 03:34,81 04:47,58

23. Annika Gotthold 1998 SSF Bonn 04:49,29
01:06,81 02:20,36 03:34,74 04:49,29

24. Sarah Sophie Hentschel 1998 SV Berolina 04:50,66
01:09,04 02:24,44 03:38,44 04:50,66

25. Haruka Matsushima 1998 SCW Eschborn 04:51,93
01:08,46 02:22,98 03:38,91 04:51,93

26. Svenja Schüren 1998 SSG 81 Erlangen 04:51,94
01:07,01 02:21,27 03:38,24 04:51,94

27. Kim Dörner 1998 1. Dresdner SG 04:52,99
01:08,86 02:23,78 03:39,16 04:52,99

28. Sonja Laemmler 1998 SSG 81 Erlangen 04:54,46
01:08,29 02:22,64 03:38,99 04:54,46
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Wettkampf-Nr. 4
400m Freistil Frauen Vorlauf
Weltrekord 03:59,15 Federica Pellegrini ITA 26.07.2009 Rome
Europarekord 03:59,15 Federica Pellegrini ITA 26.07.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 04:05,84 Anke Möhring SC Magdeburg 17.08.1989 Bonn

Jahrgang 1998
29. Laura Goldbach 1998 SV Gladbeck 13 04:54,48

01:09,19 02:24,26 03:40,64 04:54,48

Jahrgang 1997
1. Antonia Baerens 1997 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 04:23,81

01:03,58 02:10,96 03:18,10 04:23,81

2. Leonie Antonia Beck 1997 SV Würzburg 05 04:23,85
01:02,51 02:09,45 03:16,66 04:23,85

3. Rosalie Käthner 1997 SSG Saar Max Ritter 04:24,24
01:01,14 02:09,05 03:17,66 04:24,24

4. Janine Wirz 1997 Telekom Post SG Köln 04:26,41
01:03,46 02:11,94 03:19,43 04:26,41

5. Cindy Oberneder 1997 TV Passau 1862 04:27,64
01:03,23 02:10,76 03:20,03 04:27,64

6. Tanja Kirmse 1997 SV Wacker Burghausen 04:27,85
01:02,94 02:11,05 03:20,55 04:27,85

7. Emily Siebrecht 1997 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 04:28,20
01:04,52 02:12,70 03:21,77 04:28,20

8. Antonia Massone 1997 SSG Saar Max Ritter 04:28,43
01:04,64 02:12,76 03:22,12 04:28,43

9. Robin Marian Neumann 1997 SG Stadtwerke München 04:30,83
01:03,95 02:13,01 03:23,04 04:30,83

10. Lina Weinmeister 1997 SG Essen 04:31,48
01:03,60 02:12,91 03:22,29 04:31,48

11. Marie Motylski 1997 SG HT16 04:33,99
01:04,77 02:15,32 03:25,84 04:33,99

12. Nina Jil Nowak 1997 Swim-Team Elmshorn 04:34,33
01:03,54 02:13,55 03:24,40 04:34,33

13. Alexa Clara Buck 1997 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 04:36,03
01:05,76 02:15,58 03:26,53 04:36,03

14. Christin Stöhner 1997 Aqua Berlin 04:36,25
01:03,56 02:13,70 03:26,16 04:36,25

15. Jenny Sonnenschein 1997 SG Bayer Wup / Uer / Dor 04:36,31
01:04,18 02:15,16 03:26,76 04:36,31

16. Nina Steiger 1997 VFL Gladbeck 04:37,49
01:05,15 02:15,41 03:27,57 04:37,49

17. Charlotte Ahrens 1997 SSG 81 Erlangen 04:38,14
01:04,55 02:14,91 03:27,04 04:38,14

18. Melina Schlegel 1997 SG Stadtwerke München 04:38,59
01:05,91 02:17,58 03:29,43 04:38,59

19. Michelle Lienhart 1997 SG Schwabmünchen-Nördlingen 06 04:38,63
01:06,80 02:17,76 03:29,20 04:38,63

20. Tabita Traxel 1997 Mainzer SV 01 04:38,78
01:05,95 02:17,47 03:28,97 04:38,78

21. Vanessa Dehaut 1997 SSG Saar Max Ritter 04:39,18
01:06,08 02:17,04 03:28,50 04:39,18

22. Dana Volmerhaus 1997 SG Ruhr 04:39,19
01:05,51 02:16,82 03:29,10 04:39,19

23. Maria Zosel 1997 SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 04:39,71
01:02,92 02:13,55 03:26,75 04:39,71

24. Sara Barthelmann 1997 Mainzer SV 01 04:40,72
01:06,07 02:17,57 03:29,93 04:40,72

25. Charlotte Cronjäger 1997 SV Blau-Weiß Bochum 1896 04:42,04
01:06,18 02:17,27 03:30,68 04:42,04

26. Judith Epping 1997 SV Gladbeck 13 04:42,63
01:07,60 02:20,18 03:31,84 04:42,63
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Wettkampf-Nr. 4
400m Freistil Frauen Vorlauf
Weltrekord 03:59,15 Federica Pellegrini ITA 26.07.2009 Rome
Europarekord 03:59,15 Federica Pellegrini ITA 26.07.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 04:05,84 Anke Möhring SC Magdeburg 17.08.1989 Bonn

Jahrgang 1997
27. Anna Dortmann 1997 Maxi Swim-Team Hamm 04:43,72

01:07,93 02:19,59 03:32,86 04:43,72

28. Maxi Schorcht 1997 SV Nordhausen 90 04:44,57
01:08,09 02:19,91 03:33,52 04:44,57

29. Jessica Voß 1997 SGS Hamburg 04:46,55
01:07,04 02:20,60 03:35,20 04:46,55

30. Katrin Krauß 1997 SG Bamberg 04:48,54
01:06,47 02:20,21 03:35,42 04:48,54

Jahrgang 1996
1. Kathrin Demler 1996 SG Essen 04:23,84

01:03,19 02:10,28 03:17,74 04:23,84

2. Patricia Haupt 1996 SG Berliner Wasserratten 04:25,20
01:02,58 02:09,42 03:17,83 04:25,20

3. Lena-Sophie Bermel 1996 Swim-Team Elmshorn 04:25,99
01:02,75 02:10,16 03:19,07 04:25,99

4. Tina Appelt 1996 SV Halle/S. 04:26,42
01:03,32 02:11,54 03:20,09 04:26,42

5. Melissa Franke 1996 SV Neptun 08 Finsterwalde 04:27,03
01:03,55 02:11,52 03:20,75 04:27,03

6. Patricia-Lucia Wartenberg 1996 SV Wfr. 1898 Hannover 04:29,00
01:03,32 02:11,91 03:21,10 04:29,00

7. Michelle Klomfaß 1996 VFL Gladbeck 04:29,51
01:02,74 02:11,17 03:20,58 04:29,51

8. Carmen Schultze-Berndt 1996 SSC Berlin-Reinickendorf 04:31,36
01:03,29 02:12,46 03:22,32 04:31,36

9. Caroline Koch 1996 SSG Pforzheim 04:34,68
01:04,21 02:14,35 03:25,80 04:34,68

10. Lisa Meßmer 1996 TSV Bad Saulgau 04:35,92
01:03,79 02:12,99 03:24,56 04:35,92

10. Vanessa Gimmer 1996 Mainzer SV 01 04:35,92
01:03,41 02:13,87 03:26,04 04:35,92

12. Chantal Richter 1996 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 04:36,43
01:04,97 02:16,63 03:27,83 04:36,43

13. Katharina Müller 1996 SSV Nürnberg 04:36,92
01:03,75 02:13,13 03:25,51 04:36,92

14. Stine Gabrysiak 1996 SSG Leipzig 04:37,94
01:06,41 02:17,35 03:28,73 04:37,94

15. Carolin Friedrich 1996 Team Ronolulu Rotenburg 04:38,24
01:05,21 02:15,73 03:27,69 04:38,24

15. Nina Yousefian 1996 SSF Bonn 04:38,24
01:05,21 02:15,44 03:26,85 04:38,24

17. Nicole Luff 1996 SG Schwabmünchen-Nördlingen 06 04:38,82
01:05,86 02:16,98 03:28,78 04:38,82

18. Janine Lübcke 1996 SV Olympia Rostock 04:40,29
01:05,34 02:16,56 03:29,07 04:40,29

19. Mona Gerch 1996 Wfr. Fechenheim 04:44,09
01:05,38 02:17,40 03:30,97 04:44,09

20. Anna Fischer 1996 SSV Nürnberg 04:44,17
01:07,12 02:19,09 03:31,82 04:44,17

21. Claudia Casale 1996 TV Jahn Wolfsburg 04:44,94
01:06,35 02:18,64 03:32,36 04:44,94

22. Michelle Hinkelmann 1996 SC Wfr. Fulda 04:45,29
01:07,44 02:19,99 03:33,61 04:45,29

23. Nicola Werth 1996 SC EMPOR Rostock 2000 04:47,88
01:07,20 02:21,18 03:35,75 04:47,88
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Wettkampf-Nr. 4
400m Freistil Frauen Vorlauf
Weltrekord 03:59,15 Federica Pellegrini ITA 26.07.2009 Rome
Europarekord 03:59,15 Federica Pellegrini ITA 26.07.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 04:05,84 Anke Möhring SC Magdeburg 17.08.1989 Bonn

Jahrgang 1996
24. Alina Schmidt 1996 SSV Nürnberg 04:49,84

01:07,97 02:21,26 03:35,41 04:49,84

Jahrgang 1995
1. Johanna Friedrich 1995 SC Magdeburg 04:17,46

01:01,80 02:06,41 03:11,80 04:17,46

2. Marina Sulzmann 1995 SG Stadtwerke München 04:24,58
01:03,02 02:09,18 03:16,34 04:24,58

3. Clara Thiede 1995 SwC Berlin 04:24,71
01:02,46 02:09,00 03:16,75 04:24,71

4. Tamara Gebauer 1995 SV Halle/S. 04:28,65
01:01,97 02:10,70 03:20,29 04:28,65

5. Lucy Laureen Felske 1995 SwC Berlin 04:29,03
01:02,76 02:10,34 03:19,84 04:29,03

6. Isabell Neumann 1995 SV Würzburg 05 04:30,75
01:04,56 02:12,98 03:21,39 04:30,75

7. Kim Nora Barna 1995 VfL Waiblingen 04:32,39
01:03,68 02:13,02 03:23,94 04:32,39

8. Franziska Edelmann 1995 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 04:34,35
01:03,86 02:13,86 03:24,57 04:34,35

9. Manya Schaub 1995 AMTV-FTV Hamburg 04:34,50
01:04,40 02:14,96 03:26,28 04:34,50

10. Ann-Katrin Gerullis 1995 Hofheimer SC 04:35,62
01:04,50 02:14,13 03:24,61 04:35,62

11. Verena Fischer 1995 SG Schwabmünchen-Nördlingen 06 04:35,99
01:05,02 02:15,34 03:26,53 04:35,99

12. Lara Marie Deibel 1995 SCW Eschborn 04:36,53
01:05,87 02:16,70 03:27,57 04:36,53

13. Alisa Fatum 1995 SSG Leipzig 04:36,59
01:05,51 02:16,35 03:28,03 04:36,59

14. Saskia Roth 1995 SV Würzburg 05 04:38,38
01:06,61 02:17,04 03:28,40 04:38,38

15. Dajana Schlegel 1995 SG Stadtwerke München 04:39,49
01:05,50 02:16,32 03:28,36 04:39,49

16. Kristin Burkard 1995 SGS Hamburg 04:40,22
01:03,59 02:14,20 03:28,19 04:40,22

17. Alisa Silveira 1995 TG Heddesheim 04:41,18
01:06,80 02:18,39 03:31,32 04:41,18

18. Sophie Boßerhoff 1995 VfV Hildesheim 04:42,28
01:05,01 02:17,23 03:30,14 04:42,28

19. Isabel Geyer 1995 Blumenthaler TV 04:43,30
01:07,79 02:20,05 03:32,40 04:43,30

20. Pia Sophie Letzing 1995 SG Ruhr 04:45,07
01:06,79 02:20,18 03:34,09 04:45,07

21. Emily-Sophie Rosberger 1995 SG Gelsenkirchen 04:46,34
01:06,68 02:19,62 03:33,66 04:46,34

22. Lara Schmalenstroer 1995 SG Gelsenkirchen 04:49,69
01:06,55 02:20,04 03:35,38 04:49,69
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Wettkampf-Nr. 4
400m Freistil Frauen Vorlauf
Weltrekord 03:59,15 Federica Pellegrini ITA 26.07.2009 Rome
Europarekord 03:59,15 Federica Pellegrini ITA 26.07.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 04:05,84 Anke Möhring SC Magdeburg 17.08.1989 Bonn

Jahrgang 1994
1. Silke Lippok 1994 SSG Pforzheim 04:14,35

Deutscher Jahrgangsmeisterin 2011
01:00,27 02:04,55 03:09,28 04:14,35

2. Sarah Köhler 1994 SG Frankfurt 04:17,52
01:02,14 02:06,91 03:12,39 04:17,52

3. Saskia Roschinsky 1994 Potsdamer SV 04:19,75
01:02,50 02:08,34 03:14,62 04:19,75

4. Elisa Thimm 1994 SG Bayer Wup / Uer / Dor 04:23,68
01:03,04 02:10,46 03:17,19 04:23,68

5. Verena Ebert 1994 SSF Bonn 04:27,31
01:02,11 02:09,76 03:18,55 04:27,31

6. Nancy Küther 1994 Aqua Berlin 04:27,91
01:01,84 02:09,45 03:18,69 04:27,91

7. Lara Klein 1994 1. Dresdner SG 04:30,99
01:03,57 02:11,42 03:21,02 04:30,99

Jahrgang 1993
1. Nadja Müller 1993 SSG 81 Erlangen 04:17,42

Deutscher Jahrgangsmeisterin 2011
01:02,51 02:07,68 03:13,22 04:17,42

2. Natalie Charlos 1993 Swim-Team Elmshorn 04:18,83
01:02,22 02:07,60 03:13,80 04:18,83

3. Melanie Radicke 1993 SV Halle/S. 04:19,73
01:02,11 02:08,15 03:14,14 04:19,73

4. Hannah Freiwald 1993 SG Dortmund 04:22,75
01:00,95 02:07,46 03:15,48 04:22,75

5. Katharina Kurkuris 1993 SG Bayer Wup / Uer / Dor 04:24,72
01:02,79 02:09,63 03:17,03 04:24,72

6. Lena Stiefvatter 1993 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 04:25,42
01:03,16 02:09,85 03:17,88 04:25,42

7. Maike Marschall 1993 DLRG - Weimar 04:26,19
01:02,84 02:10,44 03:18,25 04:26,19

8. Laura Zimmermann 1993 Telekom Post SG Köln 04:27,76
01:02,57 02:09,72 03:18,18 04:27,76

9. Katharina David 1993 SG Essen 04:30,80
01:02,88 02:10,08 03:19,75 04:30,80

Jahrgang 1992
1. Franziska Jansen 1992 SV Nikar Heidelberg 04:17,02

Deutscher Jahrgangsmeisterin 2011
01:01,66 02:07,14 03:12,71 04:17,02

2. Katrin Heider 1992 SSF Bonn 04:31,66
01:03,84 02:12,19 03:22,55 04:31,66

3. Josephine Paschke 1992 SwC Berlin 04:32,09
01:05,03 02:14,08 03:23,28 04:32,09

Nicht am Start
Annika Bruhn 1992 SV Bietigheim ENM
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Wettkampf-Nr. 4
400m Freistil Frauen Vorlauf
Weltrekord 03:59,15 Federica Pellegrini ITA 26.07.2009 Rome
Europarekord 03:59,15 Federica Pellegrini ITA 26.07.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 04:05,84 Anke Möhring SC Magdeburg 17.08.1989 Bonn

Offene Wertung
1. Isabelle Härle 1988 SV Nikar Heidelberg 04:13,07

01:01,93 02:06,26 03:10,09 04:13,07

2. Silke Lippok 1994 SSG Pforzheim 04:14,35
01:00,27 02:04,55 03:09,28 04:14,35

3. Franziska Jansen 1992 SV Nikar Heidelberg 04:17,02
01:01,66 02:07,14 03:12,71 04:17,02

4. Nadja Müller 1993 SSG 81 Erlangen 04:17,42
01:02,51 02:07,68 03:13,22 04:17,42

5. Johanna Friedrich 1995 SC Magdeburg 04:17,46
01:01,80 02:06,41 03:11,80 04:17,46

6. Sarah Köhler 1994 SG Frankfurt 04:17,52
01:02,14 02:06,91 03:12,39 04:17,52

7. Sabrina Marzahn 1991 SV Rhenania Köln 1919 04:17,89
01:01,36 02:06,81 03:12,38 04:17,89

8. Denise Gruhn 1990 SSF Bonn 04:18,35
01:01,56 02:07,06 03:13,49 04:18,35

9. Nina Schiffer 1991 SG Dortmund 04:18,71
01:02,02 02:07,80 03:14,03 04:18,71

10. Natalie Charlos 1993 Swim-Team Elmshorn 04:18,83
01:02,22 02:07,60 03:13,80 04:18,83

11. Jaana Ehmcke 1987 Potsdamer SV 04:19,51
01:01,38 02:07,28 03:13,85 04:19,51

12. Melanie Radicke 1993 SV Halle/S. 04:19,73
01:02,11 02:08,15 03:14,14 04:19,73

13. Saskia Roschinsky 1994 Potsdamer SV 04:19,75
01:02,50 02:08,34 03:14,62 04:19,75

14. Antje Mahn 1989 SV Würzburg 05 04:20,02
01:02,80 02:08,31 03:14,79 04:20,02

15. Hannah Freiwald 1993 SG Dortmund 04:22,75
01:00,95 02:07,46 03:15,48 04:22,75

16. Sabrina Kahl 1991 SV Halle/S. 04:23,28
01:02,96 02:09,82 03:16,58 04:23,28

17. Elisa Thimm 1994 SG Bayer Wup / Uer / Dor 04:23,68
01:03,04 02:10,46 03:17,19 04:23,68

18. Antonia Baerens 1997 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 04:23,81
01:03,58 02:10,96 03:18,10 04:23,81

19. Kathrin Demler 1996 SG Essen 04:23,84
01:03,19 02:10,28 03:17,74 04:23,84

20. Leonie Antonia Beck 1997 SV Würzburg 05 04:23,85
01:02,51 02:09,45 03:16,66 04:23,85

21. Rosalie Käthner 1997 SSG Saar Max Ritter 04:24,24
01:01,14 02:09,05 03:17,66 04:24,24

22. Marina Sulzmann 1995 SG Stadtwerke München 04:24,58
01:03,02 02:09,18 03:16,34 04:24,58

23. Clara Thiede 1995 SwC Berlin 04:24,71
01:02,46 02:09,00 03:16,75 04:24,71

24. Katharina Kurkuris 1993 SG Bayer Wup / Uer / Dor 04:24,72
01:02,79 02:09,63 03:17,03 04:24,72

25. Patricia Haupt 1996 SG Berliner Wasserratten 04:25,20
01:02,58 02:09,42 03:17,83 04:25,20

26. Lena Stiefvatter 1993 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 04:25,42
01:03,16 02:09,85 03:17,88 04:25,42

27. Lena-Sophie Bermel 1996 Swim-Team Elmshorn 04:25,99
01:02,75 02:10,16 03:19,07 04:25,99

28. Maike Marschall 1993 DLRG - Weimar 04:26,19
01:02,84 02:10,44 03:18,25 04:26,19
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Wettkampf-Nr. 4
400m Freistil Frauen Vorlauf
Weltrekord 03:59,15 Federica Pellegrini ITA 26.07.2009 Rome
Europarekord 03:59,15 Federica Pellegrini ITA 26.07.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 04:05,84 Anke Möhring SC Magdeburg 17.08.1989 Bonn

Offene Wertung
29. Janine Wirz 1997 Telekom Post SG Köln 04:26,41

01:03,46 02:11,94 03:19,43 04:26,41

30. Tina Appelt 1996 SV Halle/S. 04:26,42
01:03,32 02:11,54 03:20,09 04:26,42

31. Melissa Franke 1996 SV Neptun 08 Finsterwalde 04:27,03
01:03,55 02:11,52 03:20,75 04:27,03

32. Verena Ebert 1994 SSF Bonn 04:27,31
01:02,11 02:09,76 03:18,55 04:27,31

33. Lisa Jocham 1990 SG Stadtwerke München 04:27,63
01:03,37 02:10,98 03:19,19 04:27,63

34. Cindy Oberneder 1997 TV Passau 1862 04:27,64
01:03,23 02:10,76 03:20,03 04:27,64

35. Laura Zimmermann 1993 Telekom Post SG Köln 04:27,76
01:02,57 02:09,72 03:18,18 04:27,76

36. Tanja Kirmse 1997 SV Wacker Burghausen 04:27,85
01:02,94 02:11,05 03:20,55 04:27,85

37. Nancy Küther 1994 Aqua Berlin 04:27,91
01:01,84 02:09,45 03:18,69 04:27,91

38. Emily Siebrecht 1997 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 04:28,20
01:04,52 02:12,70 03:21,77 04:28,20

39. Antonia Massone 1997 SSG Saar Max Ritter 04:28,43
01:04,64 02:12,76 03:22,12 04:28,43

40. Tamara Gebauer 1995 SV Halle/S. 04:28,65
01:01,97 02:10,70 03:20,29 04:28,65

41. Tina Kehlitz 1998 SV Grün Weiß Wittenberg 04:28,77
01:04,29 02:13,08 03:21,41 04:28,77

42. Patricia-Lucia Wartenberg 1996 SV Wfr. 1898 Hannover 04:29,00
01:03,32 02:11,91 03:21,10 04:29,00

43. Lucy Laureen Felske 1995 SwC Berlin 04:29,03
01:02,76 02:10,34 03:19,84 04:29,03

44. Michelle Klomfaß 1996 VFL Gladbeck 04:29,51
01:02,74 02:11,17 03:20,58 04:29,51

45. Svenja Gerstenberger 1988 SSG Reutlingen/Tübingen 04:30,70
01:02,55 02:10,53 03:20,22 04:30,70

46. Isabell Neumann 1995 SV Würzburg 05 04:30,75
01:04,56 02:12,98 03:21,39 04:30,75

47. Katharina David 1993 SG Essen 04:30,80
01:02,88 02:10,08 03:19,75 04:30,80

48. Robin Marian Neumann 1997 SG Stadtwerke München 04:30,83
01:03,95 02:13,01 03:23,04 04:30,83

49. Lara Klein 1994 1. Dresdner SG 04:30,99
01:03,57 02:11,42 03:21,02 04:30,99

50. Carmen Schultze-Berndt 1996 SSC Berlin-Reinickendorf 04:31,36
01:03,29 02:12,46 03:22,32 04:31,36

51. Lina Weinmeister 1997 SG Essen 04:31,48
01:03,60 02:12,91 03:22,29 04:31,48

52. Katrin Heider 1992 SSF Bonn 04:31,66
01:03,84 02:12,19 03:22,55 04:31,66

53. Josephine Paschke 1992 SwC Berlin 04:32,09
01:05,03 02:14,08 03:23,28 04:32,09

54. Kim Nora Barna 1995 VfL Waiblingen 04:32,39
01:03,68 02:13,02 03:23,94 04:32,39

55. Natalie Oppel 1998 SG Schwabmünchen-Nördlingen 06 04:33,02
01:05,07 02:14,00 03:23,85 04:33,02

56. Marie Motylski 1997 SG HT16 04:33,99
01:04,77 02:15,32 03:25,84 04:33,99
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Wettkampf-Nr. 4
400m Freistil Frauen Vorlauf
Weltrekord 03:59,15 Federica Pellegrini ITA 26.07.2009 Rome
Europarekord 03:59,15 Federica Pellegrini ITA 26.07.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 04:05,84 Anke Möhring SC Magdeburg 17.08.1989 Bonn

Offene Wertung
57. Kristina Wißmann 1989 SG Essen 04:34,22

01:03,17 02:12,04 03:23,24 04:34,22

58. Nina Jil Nowak 1997 Swim-Team Elmshorn 04:34,33
01:03,54 02:13,55 03:24,40 04:34,33

59. Franziska Edelmann 1995 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 04:34,35
01:03,86 02:13,86 03:24,57 04:34,35

60. Manya Schaub 1995 AMTV-FTV Hamburg 04:34,50
01:04,40 02:14,96 03:26,28 04:34,50

61. Caroline Koch 1996 SSG Pforzheim 04:34,68
01:04,21 02:14,35 03:25,80 04:34,68

62. Carmen Maria Franiczek 1998 SCW Eschborn 04:34,88
01:03,12 02:12,76 03:24,90 04:34,88

63. Ann-Katrin Gerullis 1995 Hofheimer SC 04:35,62
01:04,50 02:14,13 03:24,61 04:35,62

64. Vanessa Gimmer 1996 Mainzer SV 01 04:35,92
01:03,41 02:13,87 03:26,04 04:35,92

64. Lisa Meßmer 1996 TSV Bad Saulgau 04:35,92
01:03,79 02:12,99 03:24,56 04:35,92

66. Verena Fischer 1995 SG Schwabmünchen-Nördlingen 06 04:35,99
01:05,02 02:15,34 03:26,53 04:35,99

67. Alexa Clara Buck 1997 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 04:36,03
01:05,76 02:15,58 03:26,53 04:36,03

68. Christin Stöhner 1997 Aqua Berlin 04:36,25
01:03,56 02:13,70 03:26,16 04:36,25

69. Alina Jungklaus 1998 SV Würzburg 05 04:36,30
01:05,74 02:15,61 03:26,84 04:36,30

70. Jenny Sonnenschein 1997 SG Bayer Wup / Uer / Dor 04:36,31
01:04,18 02:15,16 03:26,76 04:36,31

71. Chantal Richter 1996 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 04:36,43
01:04,97 02:16,63 03:27,83 04:36,43

72. Lara Marie Deibel 1995 SCW Eschborn 04:36,53
01:05,87 02:16,70 03:27,57 04:36,53

73. Alisa Fatum 1995 SSG Leipzig 04:36,59
01:05,51 02:16,35 03:28,03 04:36,59

74. Katharina Müller 1996 SSV Nürnberg 04:36,92
01:03,75 02:13,13 03:25,51 04:36,92

75. Nina Steiger 1997 VFL Gladbeck 04:37,49
01:05,15 02:15,41 03:27,57 04:37,49

76. Stine Gabrysiak 1996 SSG Leipzig 04:37,94
01:06,41 02:17,35 03:28,73 04:37,94

77. Sonnele Öztürk 1998 Potsdamer SV 04:38,01
01:07,58 02:18,85 03:29,88 04:38,01

78. Charlotte Ahrens 1997 SSG 81 Erlangen 04:38,14
01:04,55 02:14,91 03:27,04 04:38,14

79. Carolin Friedrich 1996 Team Ronolulu Rotenburg 04:38,24
01:05,21 02:15,73 03:27,69 04:38,24

79. Nina Yousefian 1996 SSF Bonn 04:38,24
01:05,21 02:15,44 03:26,85 04:38,24

81. Jil Marie Meyer 1998 Maxi Swim-Team Hamm 04:38,36
01:05,48 02:16,55 03:28,66 04:38,36

82. Saskia Roth 1995 SV Würzburg 05 04:38,38
01:06,61 02:17,04 03:28,40 04:38,38

83. Melina Schlegel 1997 SG Stadtwerke München 04:38,59
01:05,91 02:17,58 03:29,43 04:38,59

84. Michelle Lienhart 1997 SG Schwabmünchen-Nördlingen 06 04:38,63
01:06,80 02:17,76 03:29,20 04:38,63
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Wettkampf-Nr. 4
400m Freistil Frauen Vorlauf
Weltrekord 03:59,15 Federica Pellegrini ITA 26.07.2009 Rome
Europarekord 03:59,15 Federica Pellegrini ITA 26.07.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 04:05,84 Anke Möhring SC Magdeburg 17.08.1989 Bonn

Offene Wertung
85. Tabita Traxel 1997 Mainzer SV 01 04:38,78

01:05,95 02:17,47 03:28,97 04:38,78

86. Nicole Luff 1996 SG Schwabmünchen-Nördlingen 06 04:38,82
01:05,86 02:16,98 03:28,78 04:38,82

87. Vanessa Dehaut 1997 SSG Saar Max Ritter 04:39,18
01:06,08 02:17,04 03:28,50 04:39,18

88. Dana Volmerhaus 1997 SG Ruhr 04:39,19
01:05,51 02:16,82 03:29,10 04:39,19

89. Dajana Schlegel 1995 SG Stadtwerke München 04:39,49
01:05,50 02:16,32 03:28,36 04:39,49

90. Maria Zosel 1997 SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 04:39,71
01:02,92 02:13,55 03:26,75 04:39,71

91. Marie Horschitz 1998 VfL Waiblingen 04:39,85
01:06,37 02:18,02 03:30,52 04:39,85

92. Sina Sontowski 1998 SSV Springe 04:40,17
01:06,60 02:17,70 03:29,18 04:40,17

93. Kristin Burkard 1995 SGS Hamburg 04:40,22
01:03,59 02:14,20 03:28,19 04:40,22

94. Janine Lübcke 1996 SV Olympia Rostock 04:40,29
01:05,34 02:16,56 03:29,07 04:40,29

95. Sara Barthelmann 1997 Mainzer SV 01 04:40,72
01:06,07 02:17,57 03:29,93 04:40,72

96. Melina Göbel 1998 SG Frankfurt 04:40,87
01:06,62 02:18,22 03:30,38 04:40,87

97. Nele Suthoff 1998 SSG Saar Max Ritter 04:40,99
01:05,77 02:16,75 03:29,18 04:40,99

98. Alisa Silveira 1995 TG Heddesheim 04:41,18
01:06,80 02:18,39 03:31,32 04:41,18

99. Laura Ettling 1998 SG Worms 04:41,43
01:05,69 02:17,76 03:30,71 04:41,43

100.Charlotte Cronjäger 1997 SV Blau-Weiß Bochum 1896 04:42,04
01:06,18 02:17,27 03:30,68 04:42,04

101.Sophie Boßerhoff 1995 VfV Hildesheim 04:42,28
01:05,01 02:17,23 03:30,14 04:42,28

102.Judith Epping 1997 SV Gladbeck 13 04:42,63
01:07,60 02:20,18 03:31,84 04:42,63

103.Janina Banse 1998 SV Bayreuth 04:43,21
01:06,46 02:18,56 03:31,70 04:43,21

104.Meike Staffeldt 1998 SGS Hannover 04:43,22
01:06,73 02:18,76 03:31,74 04:43,22

105.Saskia Kriks 1998 SGS Hannover 04:43,23
01:06,21 02:19,17 03:32,25 04:43,23

106.Isabel Geyer 1995 Blumenthaler TV 04:43,30
01:07,79 02:20,05 03:32,40 04:43,30

107.Alina Groht 1998 Flensburger SK von 1930 04:43,70
01:05,80 02:17,69 03:30,60 04:43,70

107.Lisa Mutvar 1998 SV Weinstadt 04:43,70
01:05,53 02:18,21 03:32,13 04:43,70

109.Anna Dortmann 1997 Maxi Swim-Team Hamm 04:43,72
01:07,93 02:19,59 03:32,86 04:43,72

110.Sophia von der Bey 1998 SCW Eschborn 04:44,07
01:06,86 02:20,15 03:33,48 04:44,07

111.Mona Gerch 1996 Wfr. Fechenheim 04:44,09
01:05,38 02:17,40 03:30,97 04:44,09

112.Anna Fischer 1996 SSV Nürnberg 04:44,17
01:07,12 02:19,09 03:31,82 04:44,17
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Wettkampf-Nr. 4
400m Freistil Frauen Vorlauf
Weltrekord 03:59,15 Federica Pellegrini ITA 26.07.2009 Rome
Europarekord 03:59,15 Federica Pellegrini ITA 26.07.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 04:05,84 Anke Möhring SC Magdeburg 17.08.1989 Bonn

Offene Wertung
113.Maxi Schorcht 1997 SV Nordhausen 90 04:44,57

01:08,09 02:19,91 03:33,52 04:44,57

114.Lina Krämer 1998 SG ACT/Baunatal 04:44,91
01:05,47 02:18,65 03:32,59 04:44,91

115.Claudia Casale 1996 TV Jahn Wolfsburg 04:44,94
01:06,35 02:18,64 03:32,36 04:44,94

116.Pia Sophie Letzing 1995 SG Ruhr 04:45,07
01:06,79 02:20,18 03:34,09 04:45,07

117.Michelle Hinkelmann 1996 SC Wfr. Fulda 04:45,29
01:07,44 02:19,99 03:33,61 04:45,29

118.Katharina Arlt 1998 Hainsberger SV 04:46,06
01:08,20 02:20,63 03:33,97 04:46,06

119.Emily-Sophie Rosberger 1995 SG Gelsenkirchen 04:46,34
01:06,68 02:19,62 03:33,66 04:46,34

120.Jessica Voß 1997 SGS Hamburg 04:46,55
01:07,04 02:20,60 03:35,20 04:46,55

121.Grete Steiner 1998 SG Schwimmen Münster 04:46,80
01:08,36 02:20,29 03:34,20 04:46,80

122.Luisa Winkler 1998 SG Neckar-Enz 04:47,49
01:07,83 02:18,54 03:30,05 04:47,49

123.Maike Dörr 1998 SSG Saar Max Ritter 04:47,58
01:07,48 02:20,86 03:34,81 04:47,58

124.Nicola Werth 1996 SC EMPOR Rostock 2000 04:47,88
01:07,20 02:21,18 03:35,75 04:47,88

125.Katrin Krauß 1997 SG Bamberg 04:48,54
01:06,47 02:20,21 03:35,42 04:48,54

126.Annika Gotthold 1998 SSF Bonn 04:49,29
01:06,81 02:20,36 03:34,74 04:49,29

127.Lara Schmalenstroer 1995 SG Gelsenkirchen 04:49,69
01:06,55 02:20,04 03:35,38 04:49,69

128.Alina Schmidt 1996 SSV Nürnberg 04:49,84
01:07,97 02:21,26 03:35,41 04:49,84

129.Sarah Sophie Hentschel 1998 SV Berolina 04:50,66
01:09,04 02:24,44 03:38,44 04:50,66

130.Haruka Matsushima 1998 SCW Eschborn 04:51,93
01:08,46 02:22,98 03:38,91 04:51,93

131.Svenja Schüren 1998 SSG 81 Erlangen 04:51,94
01:07,01 02:21,27 03:38,24 04:51,94

132.Kim Dörner 1998 1. Dresdner SG 04:52,99
01:08,86 02:23,78 03:39,16 04:52,99

133.Sonja Laemmler 1998 SSG 81 Erlangen 04:54,46
01:08,29 02:22,64 03:38,99 04:54,46

134.Laura Goldbach 1998 SV Gladbeck 13 04:54,48
01:09,19 02:24,26 03:40,64 04:54,48

Nicht am Start
Annika Bruhn 1992 SV Bietigheim ENM


